
&1/,<ri,
TI'IA}I'\TRANSCO
l'tqrr*a$htr* SBb Eleglrictfv yEtrmisiln Co. Ltd.

E. TENDER IST CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000036612
E-Tender No. : SE/EHY I O &Ml CIR/KLWTECH/ T en- t3 125 -26
E-Tender for work of procurement of various clamps
connectors for routine & emergency maintenance work at
400KV Kudus s/s under EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa for the
FY.2025-26.

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 07.06.2025,00:00 Hrs to Dt.23.06.2025,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Tender Amount

6 I AVO Amount

7 I renaer Fees

\ote : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on Szu\4 E-T.nd.., N.*) ,ortul
of \ISETCL.

/z
(Santosh B Bhujbal)

Superintending Engineer (I/C)
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

On or before DT: 23.06.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

Dt. 23.06.2025 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 23.06.2025 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Rs. 21,27,47 0.001 - (lncluding all taxes)

Rls.21,274.701-

Rs.500/- + GST

Sr.No
(1)


